
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

37 
24 
47 
21 
45 

Name 

CERVIONI A. 
AMELI 
D'IGNOTI L. 
TRUBIA F. 
ZAMPA MATTIA 

Class 

4T 190 

2T 50 
2T 50 
4T 160 

Club 

MISANO 

Laps 

9 
9 
8 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:20.711 
1:25.832 
1:27.624 
1:28.913 
1:31.339 

Diff 

5.121 
6.913 
8.202 

10.628 

Best Speed 

104,818 
98,565 
96,549 
95,149 
92,622 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
9 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/07/2020 14:18:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea 

Race Director: Basilico Enrico 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
MiniGP 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:00:42 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

25/07/2020 14:00 


